Arctic 7-Blade, 70” Sweep, Energy Star 4.0, Wet Listed
Type
Date
Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
DESCRIPTION
DESIGN FEATURES

Oil Rubbed Bronze / Oil Rubbed Bronze
White / White
Example: 1070W-BP-BP-WCORDERING GUIDE
Control
1070W- -WC
-WC wall control
included
:
Fan Motor Non Electrical
Downrods
•
•
•
E12: 12” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E18: 18” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E24: 24” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E36: 36” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E48: 48” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E60: 60” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
E72: 72” long - white (WW), brushed nickel (BN)
and oil rubbed bronze (OB)
•
•
•
•
Certifications
Warehouse-Lighting.com
2750 South 163rd St
New Berlin, WI 53151
Warehouse-Lighting.com